
Travelling date:3/3/2013-27/3/2013出行时间

Day 1 (3/3/2013 Sunday): Berlin  柏林 （停留日期及地点）
Day 2 (4/3/2013 Monday):Berlin  柏林（停留日期及地点）
Day 3 (5/3/2013 Tuesday): Berlin   柏林（停留日期及地点）
Day 4 (6/3/2013 Wednesday) Berlin-Hamburg   柏林-汉堡（停留日期及地点）
Day 5 (7/3/2013 Thursday) Hamburg  汉堡（停留日期及地点）
Day 6 (8/3/2013 Friday): Hamburg-Frankfurt   汉堡-法兰克福（停留日期及地点）
Day 7 (9/3/2013 Saturday) Frankfurt  法兰克福（停留日期及地点）
Day 8 (10/3/2013 Sunday): Frankfurt-Suttgart  法兰克福-斯图加特（停留日期及地点）
Day 9(11/3/2013 Monday) Stuttgart  斯图加特（停留日期及地点）
Day 10(12/3/2013 Tuesday) Stuttgart  斯图加特（停留日期及地点）
Day 11(13/3/2013 Wednesday) Stuttgart-Munich   斯图加特-慕尼黑（停留日期及地点）
Day 12 (14/3/2013 Thursday) Munich  慕尼黑（停留日期及地点）
Day 13 (15/3/2013 Friday) Munich  慕尼黑（停留日期及地点）
Day 14 (16/3/2013 Saturday) Munich  慕尼黑（停留日期及地点）
Day 15 (17/3/2013 Sunday) Munich  慕尼黑（停留日期及地点）
Day 16(18/3/2013 Monday) Munich  慕尼黑  （停留日期及地点）
Day 17(19/3/2013 Tuesday) Munich-Paris  慕尼黑-巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 18(20/3/2013 Wednesday) Paris  巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 19 (21/3/2013 Thursday) Paris  巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 20 (22/3/2013 Friday) Paris  巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 21 (23/3/2013 Saturday) Paris  巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 22 (24/3/2013 Sunday) Paris  巴黎（停留日期及地点）
Day 23(25/3/2013 Monday) Paris-Berlin  巴黎-柏林（停留日期及地点）
Day 24(26/3/2013 Tuesday) Berlin  柏林（停留日期及地点）
Day 25(27/3/2013 Wednesday) （停留日期）
返回中国Leaving Day Back to China 
